
500 (800) 877-2662 ❘ WWW.WHALEYFOODSERVICE.COM

RE
D 

GO
AT

A 
Se

rie
s 

Di
sp

os
er

s

A Series Disposers

✶Call for Pricing on New Unit!



ITEM PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
➤ NOTE: * For female-threaded motor shafts only

1 06-HA-ST4 Silver Saver: 4-1/2"

06-ABC-ST7 Silver Saver: 7"

2 06-A-818 Connector Sleeve: 4-1/2" Dia. x 8"

06-A-414 Connector Sleeve: 3-1/2" Dia. x 4"

06-ABC-834 Connector Sleeve: 7" Dia. x 8"

06-ABC-434 Connector Sleeve: 7" Dia. x 4"

3 08-A-19 Clamp: Connector Sleeve 4-1/2" (2 qty.)

08-ABC-33 Clamp: Connector Sleeve 7" (2 qty.)

4 51-A-11AS Drum: 4-1/2" Throat

51-A-11S Drum: 7" Throat

51-A-81 Offset Drum: 7" Throat

5 08-HA-22 Screw: HX HD 5/16-18 x 1, SS (4 qty.)

6 08-HA-311 Washer: Lock Split 5/16 (7 qty.)

7 08-HA-17 Nut: Hex. 5/16-18 (2 qty.)

8 10-5-27 Pipe Plug: 1/2"

9 07-A-10 Gasket: Sizing Ring (2 qty.)

10 08-HA-16 Centering Stud (2 qty.)

11 30-A-9 Sizing Ring

12 08-5-24 Screw: SK HD 3/8-16 x 3/4 Nylock SS (6 qty.)

13 30-A-27 Impact Bar (2 qty.)

14 08-6-276 Nut: Hex Jam Nylock, 5/8-18, SS

15 08-6-277 Washer: Flat, HD, 5/8 x .134 Thk

16 07-6-98 Gasket: Turntable Mounting

17 51-A-1 Rotor

30-A-1 Rotor Assembly: With Impact Bars 

(Includes: 12, 13 & 17)

18 08-5-24 Screw: SK HD 3/8-16 x 3/4 Nylock SS (4 qty.)

19 07-HA-83 Cartridge Seal

04-HA-263 Installation Tool: HA Cartridge Seal

20 30-A-1141 Base Assembly (Includes Seals Installed)

21 06-5-851 Drain Coupling: ‘A’ & ‘B’ Series

22 07-HA-5 Gasket: Motor/Base

23 30-A-435 Motor: 1.5HP, 1PH (Includes: 14–16 & 23)

24 02-MC-6070 Thermal Protector: #CEJ38CA

25 02-A-477 Capacitor: 460–552MF, 120V

02-A-476 Capacitor: 17.5MF, 240V

26 02-5-400 Bearing: #205

27 08-SM-1219 Bearing: #203

23 30-A-436 Motor: 1.5HP, 3PH (Includes: 14–16 & 23)

24 02-A-462 Thermal Protector: #MWJ57KB

26 02-5-400 Bearing: #205

27 08-SM-1219 Bearing: #203

23 30-A-480 Motor: 2HP, 1PH (Includes: 14–16 & 23)

24 02-5-486 Thermal Protector: #BEJ44DB

ITEM PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
25 02-A-332 Capacitor: 590–708MF, 120V

02-5-487 Capacitor: 50MF, 240V

26 02-5-400 Bearing: #205

27 08-SM-1219 Bearing: #203

23 30-A-480 Motor: 2HP, 3PH (Includes: 14–16 & 23)

24 02-A-463 Thermal Protector: #CWJ54KF

26 02-5-400 Bearing: #205

27 08-SM-1219 Bearing: #203

23 30-A-438 Motor: 3HP, 3PH (Includes: 14–16 & 23)

24 02-5-464 Thermal Protector: #BYJ36KF

26 02-5-400 Bearing: #206

27 08-SM-1418 Bearing: #204

23 30-A-481 Motor: 5HP, 3PH (Includes: 14–16 & 23)

24 02-A-488 Thermal Protector: #BYJ32KB

26 02-BC-401 Bearing: #206

27 08-SM-1418 Bearing: #204

28 08-HA-282 Key, Woodruff: #606

29 02-HA-521 V-Ring Seal

30 02-HA-522 Seal: Motor Shaft, ‘H’ & ‘A’ Series

31 02-HA-508 Capacitor Housing

32 06-5-505 Rubber Boot: Thermal Protector

33 30-HA-506 Conduit Box Assembly

34 09-A-928 Leg Assembly With Foot: 2" x 13.5, SS (3 qty.)

35 09-ABC-930 Foot, Flanged: SS

36 02-HA-520 Clamp: Fan

37 02-H-466 Fan, Ext: Leeson 145 Frame

02-A-474 Fan: Leeson 180 Frame

38 02-H-467 Fan Guard: Leeson 145 Frame

02-A-473 Fan Guard: Leeson 180 Frame

40-A-500 A — Complete Renewal Kit 

(Through Serial No.: 053185A02)

40-A-503 A — Complete Renewal Kit 

(Serial No.: 060185H01 FWD)

40-A-1A A — Rotor Kit

40-A-9A A — Sizing Ring Kit

40-HA-507 H — Motor Seal Kit 

(Serial No.: 030185H01 FWD)

40-HA-12A H/A — Motor Seal Kit 

(Through Serial No.: 053185A02)

* 08-HA-23 Screw: HX HD 5/16 x 3/4 SS HS Nylock

* 09-HA-2 Coverplate

* 07-HA-3 Gasket: Coverplate

* 02-HA-100 Key

501NO ONE WORKS HARDER TO KEEP YOU COOKING. ❘ WHALEY FOODSERVICE REPAIRS

RED GOAT
A Series Disposers



502 (800) 877-2662 ❘ WWW.WHALEYFOODSERVICE.COM

RE
D 

GO
AT

B 
Se

rie
s 

Di
sp

os
er

s

B Series Disposers



503NO ONE WORKS HARDER TO KEEP YOU COOKING. ❘ WHALEY FOODSERVICE REPAIRS

RED GOAT
B Series Disposers

ITEM PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
➤ NOTE: * For female-threaded motor shafts only

1 06-ABC-ST7 Silver Saver: 7"

2 06-ABC-834 Connector Sleeve: 7" Dia. x 8"

06-ABC-434 Connector Sleeve: 8" Dia. x 4"

3 08-ABC-33 Clamp: Connector Sleeve 7" (2 qty.)

4 01-B-36L Lid, 7" Aluminum

5 07-B-39 Gasket: Lid

6 51-B-36 Drum

51-B-80 Offset Drum

30-B-36 Drum Assembly (Includes: 6 & 10–12)

7 08-BC-71 Screw: HX HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 (6 qty.)

8 08-BC-312 Washer: Lock Split 3/8" (13 qty.)

9 08-BC-1029 Nut: Hex 3/8-16 (6 qty.)

10 08-BC-67 Thumbscrew: Lid Clamp (4 qty.)

11 51-BC-65 Lid Clamp (4 qty.)

12 08-BC-285 Screw: HX HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 (4 qty.)

12A 08-BC-286 Nut: Hex Nylock, 1/4 x 20, SS (4 qty.)

13 07-B-32 Gasket: Sizing Ring (2 qty.)

14 08-BC-1028 Centering Stud (2 qty.)

15 30-B-31 Sizing Ring

16 10-5-27 Pipe Plug: 1/2"

17 08-5-24 Screw: SK HD 3/8-16 x 3/4 Nylock SS (4 qty.)

18 30-B-6 Impact Bar (2 qty.)

19 08-6-280 Nut: Hex Jam Nylock, 7/8 x-14, SS

20 08-6-281 Washer: Flat, HD, 7/8 x .134 THK

21 07-BC-99 Gasket: Turntable Mounting

22 51-B-1 Rotor

30-B-1 Rotor Assembly: With Impact Bars 

(Includes: 17, 18 & 22)

23 07-BC-84 Cartridge Seal

04-BC-264 Installation Tool: BC Cartridge Seal

24 07-B-84 Lip Seal

25 30-B-1142 Base Assembly: Includes Seals Installed

26 06-5-851 Drain Coupling: ‘A’ & ‘B’ Series

ITEM PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
27 30-B-141 Motor: 3HP, 3PH (Includes: 19–21 & 28)

02-B-471 Rotor & Shaft Assembly: 3HP Baldor

30-BC-151 Motor: 5HP, 3PH (Includes: 19–21 & 28)

02-BC-470 Rotor & Shaft Assembly: 5HP Baldor

30-BC-161 Motor: 7.5HP, 3PH (Includes: 19–21 & 28)

02-BC-469 Rotor & Shaft Assembly: 7.5HP Baldor

30-C-171 Motor: 10HP, 3PH (Includes: 19–21 & 28)

02-C-468 Rotor & Shaft Assembly: 10HP Baldor

28 02-BC-472 End Plate, Upper: Baldor 3–10HP

29 08-BC-72 Screw: Socket HD 3/8-16 x 1 (4 qty.)

30 08-BC-283 Key, Woodruff: #808

31 07-B-14 Lip Seal

32 02-BC-403 Bearing: #306

33 30-BC-473 Conduit Box Assembly: Baldor

34 02-BC-465 End Plate, Lower: Baldor 3–10HP

35 02-BC-401 Bearing: #206

36 09-BC-917 Leg Assembly With Foot: 2" x 9.6, SS (3 qty.)

37 09-ABC-930 Foot, Flanged: SS (3 qty.)

40-B-501 B — Complete Renewal Kit 

(Serial No.: 060185B01 FWD)

40-B-500 B — Complete Renewal Kit 

(Through Serial No.: 053185B05)

40-B-1A B — Rotor Kit (Includes: 17–22)

40-B-31A B — Sizing Ring Kit 

(Includes: 8, 9 & 13–15)

40-B-502 B — Motor Seal Kit (Includes: 23 & 24) 

(Serial No.: 060185B01 FWD)

40-B-12A B — Motor Seal Kit 

(Through Serial No.: 053185B05)

* 08-BC-25 Screw: HX HD 3/8-16 x 1 SS HS, Nylock

* 09-B-4 Coverplate

* 07-B-5 Gasket: Coverplate

* 02-BC-200 Key

CALL FOR PRICING ON A NEW UNIT!



504 (800) 877-2662 ❘ WWW.WHALEYFOODSERVICE.COM

RE
D 

GO
AT

H 
Se

rie
s 

Di
sp

os
er

s

H Series Disposers



505NO ONE WORKS HARDER TO KEEP YOU COOKING. ❘ WHALEY FOODSERVICE REPAIRS

RED GOAT
H Series Disposers

ITEM PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
➤ NOTE: * For female-threaded motor shafts only

1 30-H-RSA RSA Head Assembly (Includes: 2–9)

2 06-H-8 Sink Stopper: ‘H’ Series RSA

3 27-H-15 Sink Mount: Threaded

4 07-H-19 Gasket: RSA Rubber

5 07-H-20 Gasket: RSA Fiber

6 08-H-21 Screw: HX HD 5/16-18 x 3/4 (6 qty.)

7 08-HA-311 Washer: Lock Split 5/16 (13 qty.)

8 51-H-17 RSA Head

9 07-H-18 Gasket: Splash Guard

10 06-HA-ST4 Silver Saver: 4-1/2"

11 07-H-34 Gasket: ‘H’ Series Cone

12 08-HA-22 Screw: HX HD 5/16-18 x 1, SS (4 qty.)

13 51-H-12LD Drum

14 08-HA-17 Nut: Hex. 5/16-18 (2 qty.)

15 10-5-27 Pipe Plug: 1/2"

16 07-H-10 Gasket: Sizing Ring (2 qty.)

17 08-HA-16 Centering Stud (2 qty.)

18 30-H-9D Sizing Ring

19 08-6-276 Nut: Hex. Jam Nylock, 5/8-18, SS

20 08-6-277 Washer: Flat, HD, 5/8 x .134 Thk

21 07-6-98 Gasket: Turntable Mounting

22 30-H-1D Rotor: With Cast-On Impact Bars

23 07-HA-83 Cartridge Seal

04-HA-263 Installation Tool: HA Cartridge Seal

24 08-5-24 Screw: SK HD 3/8-16 x 3/4, Nylock SS (4 qty.)

25 30-H-1140 Base Assembly (Includes: Seals Installed)

26 06-5-849 Drain Coupling: ‘H’ Series

27 07-HA-5 Gasket: Motor/Base

28 30-H-433 Motor:1.25HP,1PH (Includes: 19–21 & 28)

29 02-HA-459 Thermal Protector: #CEJ50CA

30 02-MC-7500 Capacitor: 540–648MF, 120V

31 06-5-505 Rubber Boot: Thermal Protector

32 30-HA-506 Conduit Box Assembly

33 08-HA-282 Key, Woodruff: #606

34 02-HA-521 V-Ring Seal

ITEM PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
35 02-HA-522 Seal: Motor Shaft, ‘H’ & ‘A’ Series

36 02-5-400 Bearing: #205

37 02-HA-508 Capacitor Housing

38 02-HA-520 Clamp: Fan

39 02-H-466 Fan, Ext: Leeson 145 Frame

40 02-H-467 Fan Guard: Leeson 145 Frame

41 08-SM-1219 Bearing: #203

28 30-H-434 Motor:1.25HP, 3PH (Includes: 19–21 & 28)

29 02-HA-460 Thermal Protector: #MWJ64KB

28 30-H-435 Motor: 1.5HP, 1PH (Includes: 19–21 & 28)

29 02-MC-6070 Thermal Protector: #CEJ38CA

30 02-A-477 Capacitor: 460–552MF, 120V

02-A-476 Capacitor: 17.5MF, 240V

28 30-A-436 Motor: 1.5HP, 3PH (Includes: 19–21 & 28)

29 02-A-462 Thermal Protector: #MWJ57KB

28 30-A-480 Motor: 2HP, 1PH (Includes: 19–21 & 28)

29 02-A-463 Thermal Protector: #CWJ54KF

30 02-A-332 Capacitor: 590–708MF, 120V

02-5-487 Capacitor: 50MF, 240V

28 30-A-437 Motor: 2HP, 3PH (Includes: 19–21 & 28)

29 02-5-486 Thermal Protector: #BEJ44DB

40-H-504 H — Complete Renewal Kit 

(Serial No.: 060185H01 FWD)

40-H-500 H — Complete Renewal Kit 

(Through Serial No.: 053185H29)

40-H-1DA H — Rotor Kit (Includes: 19–22)

40-HD-9DA H — Sizing Ring Kit 

(Includes: 7–14 & 16–18)

40-HA-507 H — Motor Seal Kit (Includes: 23 & 27) 

(Serial No.: 060185H011 FWD)

40-HA-12A H/A — Motor Seal Kit 

(Through Serial No.: 053185H29)

* 08-HA-23 Screw: HX HD 5/16 x 3/4 SS HS Nylock

* 09-HA-2 Coverplate

* 07-HA-3 Gasket: Coverplate

* 02-HA-100 Key

CALL FOR PRICING ON A NEW UNIT!



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /Description <<
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /FRA <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /PTB <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [300 300]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


